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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

1  Chiara Medeiros
2 Natasha Limbani
3 Audrey Gryguc
4 Chelsey Ellis
5  AllyRoss
6  Olivia Hanufer
7  Zoe Blair
8  Lindsay LeClair
9  AvaGorman
10 Ainsley DeGroot
11  Claire Rooney
12 Daniella Bell
WD Jamie Sison
WD  Ashley Greenfield
WD Caitlin Steele

Club

Leaside SC

Port Credit FSC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Hamilton SC

Preston FSC

Tillsonburg SC

Port Credit FSC
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Sk8 Georgian Bay
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Dundas FSC

Georgina SC

Milton SC

Langton SC

Silver Blades (ON) SC

Rhonda Vanderveen

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date: 12-Jan-2019

Super Series - Charles Dover Memorial - Grimsby

Section P
ON 17.81
ON 17.67
ON 17.16
ON 16.45
ON 15.90
ON 15.85
ON 14.95
ON 14.08
ON 13.69
ON 12.92
ON 12.05
ON 11.52
ON
ON
ON

6:27:36PM

Grimsby Peach King Centre
January 10 to 13, 2019

STAR 5 Women (Group 3-013)

Category Result Summary
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Points

17.81
17.67
17.16
16.45
15.90
15.85
14.95
14.08
13.69
12.92
12.05
11.52

Jane Derby
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PATINAGECAMNADA



